P/N 3662962 Rev C
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Rania D2 Fixture
Round Bevel
Flangeless
Mud-In
Flanged

844.588.6445 | luxury.lutron.com ©2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
D2 FIXTURE
HOUSING ORDERING GUIDE
Housing
 D2- TW     18
Product
Line
Series LED Type Fixture Type Shape Ceiling Interface Ceiling
Thickness
Power
Consumption
GT   11
Control
System
Beam Angle Optic Style Region/
Voltage
Location Primary Optic
Accessory
Secondary Optic
Accessory
Order code:
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Series
D2 Fixture D2-
LED Type
Rania TW
Fixture Type
Adjustable AD
Fixed FX
Wall Wash 1 WW
Shape
Square SQ
Round RD
No Collar (to be specified later) XX
Ceiling Interface
Flanged F
Flangeless Mud-In X
Flangeless Millwork M
Ceiling Thickness
Standard Ceiling
0.625 - 1.25 in (15.9 - 21.75 mm)
S
Thick Ceiling
1.3 - 2.0 in (33.0 - 50.8 mm)
T
Power Consumption
18 W 18
Control System Code
CCX (Clear Connect-Type X) GT
Beam Angle
Spot (15°) 15
Narrow Flood (25°) 25
Flood (40°) 40
Wide Flood (60°) 60
Wall Wash 1 WW
Optic Style
Low Glare L
High Output H
Wall Wash 1 W
Region/Voltage
120 V~  60 Hz, North America 11
Location
Indoor I